
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City AHD SRT GNR
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1 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 4 6 6 16

2 GBA1362 Oorja Patel 28-01-2010 AHD 5 5 5 15

3 GBA0091 Nitya Kotai 16-12-2009 MEH 4 4 4 12

4 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 3 4 3 10

5 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 3 3 4 10

6 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 3 3 3 9

7 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 3 3 3 9

8 GBA0069 Darshni Prajapati 31-01-2009 AHD 2 3 3 8

9 GBA0041 Ayati Dubey 12-07-2009 VLD 6 0 0 6

10 GBA0312 Aashi Ranjan 03-01-2011 SRT 2 2 1 5

11 GBA0045 Hetvi Thakkar 27-02-2010 SRT 2 1 2 5

12 GBA0628 Aaral Patel 23-10-2010 SRT 2 1 2 5

13 GBA0070 Preksha Parmar 25-04-2010 VDR 2 1 2 5

14 GBA0118 Divyta Tiwari 17-03-2010 AND 1 2 2 5

15 GBA0818 Khushi Patel 11-06-2009 VDR 1 2 2 5

16 GBA0138 Rucha Panchal 15-02-2009 VDR 2 1 1 4

17 GBA0051 Tanvi Vyas 25-08-2009 AHD 2 1 1 4

18 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 1 2 1 4

19 GBA0769 Disha Desai 22-10-2010 AND 1 2 1 4

20 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 1 1 2 4

21 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 1 1 2 4

22 GBA0595 Archi Ghetia 23-02-2009 VLD 1 2 0 3

23 GBA0674 Vandana Singh 20-01-2010 VDR 1 1 1 3

24 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 1 1 1 3

25 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1 1 1 3

26 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 1 1 1 3

27 GBA1539 Nishka Soni 14-04-2009 VDR 0 2 1 3

28 GBA0125 Diya S Panikar 27-07-2010 MEH 2 0 0 2

29 GBA0234 Dhruvi Chawda 16-12-2009 AND 1 1 0 2

30 GBA0773 Kavya Singh 01-01-2011 MEH 1 1 0 2

31 GBA0799 Vidhi Ostwal 28-04-2009 SRT 0 2 0 2

32 GBA0801 Maisha Gandhi 16-07-2010 AHD 0 1 1 2

33 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 0 0 2 2

Girls Under 15 Singles Ranking 2023 (2009)

33 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 0 0 2 2

34 GBA0730 Avani Peshkar 05-12-2010 JAM 1 0 0 1

35 GBA0169 Krisha Parmar 13-09-2009 MEH 1 0 0 1

36 GBA1436 Loukya Shukla 14-10-2011 AHD 1 0 0 1

37 GBA0089 Jasleenkaur G Syan 29-12-2010 AND 0 1 0 1

38 GBA0596 Nikisha Swami 04-07-2009 VLD 0 1 0 1

39 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 0 0 1 1

40 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

41 GBA0716 Jahnavi Nair 28-09-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

42 GBA0792 Mahi Patel 15-10-2009 AHD 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 3 3 2.5 8.5

2 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 2 2 3 7

3 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 2.5 1.5 2 6

4 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 2.5 1.5 2 6

5 GBA0069 Darshni Prajapati 31-01-2009 AHD 1.5 2.5 2 6

6 GBA1362 Oorja Patel 28-01-2010 AHD 1.5 2.5 2 6

7 GBA0091 Nitya Kotai 16-12-2009 MEH 0 3 2.5 5.5

8 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 0 2 3 5

9 GBA1508 Aaysha Mansoori 16-12-2009 BH 2 1 1.5 4.5

10 GBA0788 Zeel Bhavsar 14-04-2010 BH 2 1 1.5 4.5

11 GBA0182 Dhvani Daxini 30-05-2010 AND 1.5 1 1.5 4

12 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1.5 1 1 3.5

13 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 3 0 0 3

14 GBA0691 Ishita Jain 10-03-2011 AHD 1.5 0 1 2.5

15 GBA1539 Nishka Soni 14-04-2009 VDR 0 1.5 1 2.5

16 GBA0138 Rucha Panchal 15-02-2009 VDR 0 1.5 1 2.5

17 GBA0234 Dhruvi Chawda 16-12-2009 AND 0 1 1.5 2.5

18 GBA0125 Diya S Panikar 27-07-2010 MEH 2 0 0 2

19 GBA0045 Hetvi Thakkar 27-02-2010 SRT 0 2 0 2

20 GBA0799 Vidhi Ostwal 28-04-2009 SRT 0 2 0 2

21 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 0 1 1 2

22 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 0 1 1 2

23 GBA1640 Dhyani Pathak 18-12-2009 AHD 0 1 1 2

24 GBA1631 Dwija Raval 21-10-2010 AHD 0 1 1 2

25 GBA0296 Falak Sanghvi 31-05-2010 VDR 0 1 1 2

26 GBA0638 Laher Contractor 20-11-2010 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

27 GBA1478 Princy Patel 02-02-2010 BH 1.5 0 0 1.5

28 GBA1500 Ridhima H Vansia 26-05-2010 BH 1.5 0 0 1.5

29 GBA0628 Aaral Patel 23-10-2010 SRT 0 1.5 0 1.5

30 GBA0051 Tanvi Vyas 25-08-2009 AHD 0 1.5 0 1.5

31 GBA0871 Advita Killekar 09-12-2012 AHD 0 1.5 0 1.5

32 GBA0886 Nency Makavana 07-11-2010 AHD 0 1.5 0 1.5

Girls Under 15 Doubles Ranking 2023 (2009)

33 GBA0716 Jahnavi Nair 28-09-2010 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

34 GBA0818 Khushi Patel 11-06-2009 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

35 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

36 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

37 GBA0994 Manyataba Zala 05-07-2011 Kutch 0 1 0 1

38 GBA1043 Utsah Jain 01-12-2009 Kutch 0 1 0 1

39 GBA0312 Aashi Ranjan 03-01-2011 SRT 0 1 0 1

40 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 0 1 0 1

41 GBA0830 Jiya Thumbar 16-10-2010 Morbi 0 1 0 1

42 GBA0285 Kavleen Kaur Khurana 15-04-2011 SRT 0 1 0 1

43 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 0 0 1 1

44 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 0 0 1 1

45 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 0 0 1 1

46 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 0 0 1 1

47 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 0 0 1 1

48 GBA0595 Archi Ghetia 23-02-2009 VLD 0 0.5 0 0.5

49 GBA0596 Nikisha Swami 04-07-2009 VLD 0 0.5 0 0.5
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1 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 6 6 6 18

2 GBA0032 Vedant Bangale 11-07-2009 AHD 5 4 3 12

3 GBA0084 Zionzuriel Rodricks 23-08-2010 AHD 4 3 4 11

4 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 3 5 3 11

5 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 3 3 4 10

6 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 3 4 3 10

7 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 2 2 5 9

8 GBA0064 Arpan Pateliya 28-08-2009 BH 2 2 3 7

9 GBA0751 Kabir Jetwani 20-07-2009 AHD 2 3 2 7

10 GBA0277 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia 18-04-2009 DNH 4 2 0 6

11 GBA0076 Yuvraj Parmar 18-02-2009 RJT 2 2 2 6

12 GBA0126 Hardik Bansal 01-05-2009 SRT 3 1 1 5

13 GBA0109 Rudra Pratap Singh 26-08-2011 GNR 1 3 1 5

14 GBA0165 Shaurya Kumar 24-03-2009 VDR 1 2 2 5

15 GBA0068 Het Kanojia 18-08-2009 VLD 1 2 2 5

16 GBA0132 Pushyat Mistry 20-09-2009 PANCH 1 2 2 5

17 GBA0822 Rean Patel 26-01-2011 AHD 2 1 1 4

18 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim18-02-2012 MEH 2 1 1 4

19 GBA0286 Hridaan Desai 11-01-2009 SRT 1 2 1 4

20 GBA1414 Muhammad Ayaan Patel 14-06-2010 SRT 1 1 2 4

21 GBA1031 Aarav Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 1 1 2 4

22 GBA0476 Charan Mateti 30-01-2010 SRT 2 1 0 3

23 GBA0071 Kiaan Contractor 30-09-2010 AHD 1 1 1 3

24 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 1 1 1 3

25 GBA0320 Rudra Odedra 26-05-2010 PORB 1 1 1 3

26 GBA0853 Rudra Patel 16-02-2009 SRT 0 1 2 3

27 GBA0129 Harshal Vaswani 25-03-2010 VDR 2 0 0 2

28 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 1 0 1 2

29 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 0 1 1 2

30 GBA0775 Adhya Prajapati 29-11-2009 MEH 0 1 1 2

31 GBA0965 Jyotirmay Leuva 23-03-2009 AMR 0 1 1 2

32 GBA0049 Aditya Om 16-07-2009 MEH 1 0 0 1

Boys Under 15 Singles Ranking 2023 (2009)

32 GBA0049 Aditya Om 16-07-2009 MEH 1 0 0 1

33 GBA0851 Hriday Pujara 26-11-2010 AHD 1 0 0 1

34 GBA0612 Kiaan Gondaliya 29-12-2010 SRT 1 0 0 1

35 GBA0629 Tanay Pathak 20-01-2009 NAV 0 1 0 1

36 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 0 1 0 1

37 GBA1441 Vivaan Sanjeev 01-09-2009 VDR 0 1 0 1

38 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0723 Shaurya Balyan 11-07-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

40 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 0 0 1 1

41 GBA0790 Om Patel 20-11-2009 AHD 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 3 3 3 9

2 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 3 3 3 9

3 GBA0126 Hardik Bansal 01-05-2009 SRT 2.5 2.5 1 6

4 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 1.5 1.5 2.5 5.5

5 GBA0084 Zionzuriel Rodricks 23-08-2010 AHD 1.5 1.5 2.5 5.5

6 GBA0277 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia 18-04-2009 DNH 2.5 2.5 0 5

7 GBA0807 Divyansh Gomber 23-09-2010 Kutch 2 2 1 5

8 GBA0071 Kiaan Contractor 30-09-2010 AHD 2 2 1 5

9 GBA0751 Kabir Jetwani 20-07-2009 AHD 2 1 2 5

10 GBA0165 Shaurya Kumar 24-03-2009 VDR 2 1 2 5

11 GBA0320 Rudra Odedra 26-05-2010 PORB 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

12 GBA1441 Vivaan Sanjeev 01-09-2009 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

13 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 1 1.5 1.5 4

14 GBA1091 Het Lodhiya 13-10-2009 PORB 1 1 1.5 3.5

15 GBA0965 Jyotirmay Leuva 23-03-2009 AMR 1 1 1.5 3.5

16 GBA0476 Charan Mateti 30-01-2010 SRT 1.5 1.5 0 3

17 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 1 1 1 3

18 GBA0064 Arpan Pateliya 28-08-2009 BH 0 2 1 3

19 GBA1031 Aarav Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 0.5 1 1.5 3

20 GBA0951 Shiven Poddar 15-03-2010 Kutch 0.5 1 1.5 3

21 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 0 1.5 1.5 3

22 GBA0790 Om Patel 20-11-2009 AHD 0 1 2 3

23 GBA0723 Shaurya Balyan 11-07-2010 AHD 0 1 2 3

24 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 0.5 2 0 2.5

25 GBA0294 Jaisal Mistry 10-12-2010 VDR 1.5 0 0.5 2

26 GBA1024 Veer Sindhal 17-01-2011 PORB 1 0.5 0.5 2

27 GBA1490 Hetansh Darji 25-06-2009 AHD 1 0 1 2

28 GBA1456 Shaurya Bhavsar 03-09-2009 AHD 1 0 1 2

29 GBA1032 Atharv Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 0.5 0.5 1 2

30 GBA1039 Siddharth Jagbir 28-08-2011 Kutch 0.5 0.5 1 2

31 GBA1732 Meet Tank 10-11-2009 RJT 0 1 1 2

32 GBA1126 Shlok Bhalodiya 04-09-2009 Morbi 0 1 1 2

Boys Under 15 Doubles Ranking 2023 (2009)

32 GBA1126 Shlok Bhalodiya 04-09-2009 Morbi 0 1 1 2

33 GBA0132 Pushyat Mistry 20-09-2009 PANCH 0 1 1 2

34 GBA0286 Hridaan Desai 11-01-2009 SRT 1.5 0 0 1.5

35 GBA0255 Dev Shah 14-12-2010 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

36 GBA0612 Kiaan Gondaliya 29-12-2010 SRT 0 1.5 0 1.5

37 GBA0705 Jishan Madhu 19-02-2012 AHD 0 1 0.5 1.5

38 GBA0822 Rean Patel 26-01-2011 AHD 0 1 0.5 1.5

39 GBA0076 Yuvraj Parmar 18-02-2009 RJT 0.5 0 1 1.5

40 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 1 0 0 1

41 GBA1479 Adwait Pathak 10-03-2011 VDR 1 0 0 1

42 GBA1502 Tirth Shah 28-04-2010 VDR 1 0 0 1

43 GBA0750 Daksh Patel 27-11-2009 AHD 1 0 0 1

44 GBA0592 Nir Soni 05-07-2009 AHD 1 0 0 1

45 GBA1445 Anshuman Meena 01-09-2009 AHD 1 0 0 1

46 GBA0978 Tanmay Dahiya 21-03-2011 AHD 1 0 0 1

47 GBA0153 Mannan M Jain 16-12-2009 SRT 0 1 0 1

48 GBA1494 Mayank Kagrecha 16-09-2009 SRT 0 1 0 1

49 GBA1724 Mohit Vadu 31-01-2010 Dangs 0 0.5 0.5 1

50 GBA1809 Samar Patel 25-08-2010 GNR 0 0 1 1

51 GBA1810 Yug Prajapati 30-04-2010 GNR 0 0 1 1

52 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

53 GBA1451 Mithil Thakkar 06-10-2010 BNK 0.5 0 0 0.5

54 GBA1472 Tanish Kevlani 24-08-2009 BNK 0.5 0 0 0.5

55 GBA0820 Dwit Panchal 06-06-2010 AHD 0.5 0 0 0.5

56 GBA1428 Labh Patel 27-12-2009 AHD 0.5 0 0 0.5

57 GBA1559 Rishirajsinh Gohil 22-03-2011 BVP 0.5 0 0 0.5

58 GBA0111 Vansh Mehta 01-09-2010 BVP 0.5 0 0 0.5

59 GBA1401 Aarav Modi 20-11-2010 GNR 0.5 0 0 0.5

60 GBA1007 Pranavrajsinh Zala 09-12-2012 GNR 0.5 0 0 0.5

61 GBA1505 Parth Thakkar 08-10-2010 BNK 0.5 0 0 0.5

62 GBA1581 Pruthvi Panchal 02-03-2010 BNK 0.5 0 0 0.5

63 GBA1723 Aarush Patel 09-02-2011 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

64 GBA1772 Tanish Munjpara 01-09-2011 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

65 GBA0295 Praneel Patel 13-03-2009 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

66 GBA1706 Yohaan Jariwala 22-01-2009 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

67 GBA0775 Adhya Prajapati 29-11-2009 MEH 0 0.5 0 0.5

68 GBA0110 Pruthvisinh Vaghela 12-04-2012 MEH 0 0.5 0 0.5

69 GBA1562 Kushagra Maurya 31-03-2012 AHD 0 0.5 0 0.5

70 GBA1132 Vihaan Patel 28-03-2012 AHD 0 0.5 0 0.5

71 GBA1626 Atharva Chaudhary 11-04-2009 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

72 GBA1711 Yug Bhatt 21-07-2010 SRT 0 0.5 0 0.5

73 GBA1801 Kushagrah Jhaver 03-04-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5
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1 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 3 3 3 9

2 GBA0032 Vedant Bangale 11-07-2009 AHD 3 3 3 9

3 GBA0091 Nitya Kotai 16-12-2009 MEH 2.5 2 2.5 7

4 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 2.5 2 2.5 7

5 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 2 1.5 2 5.5

6 GBA0071 Kiaan Contractor 30-09-2010 AHD 2 1.5 2 5.5

7 GBA1539 Nishka Soni 14-04-2009 VDR 1.5 1.5 2 5

8 GBA1441 Vivaan Sanjeev 01-09-2009 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

9 GBA0788 Zeel Bhavsar 14-04-2010 BH 1 2 1 4

10 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 0 1.5 2 3.5

11 GBA0064 Arpan Pateliya 28-08-2009 BH 1 2 0 3

12 GBA1490 Hetansh Darji 25-06-2009 AHD 1.5 0 1.5 3

13 GBA0818 Khushi Patel 11-06-2009 VDR 0 1.5 1.5 3

14 GBA0234 Dhruvi Chawda 16-12-2009 AND 1.5 1 0 2.5

15 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 1.5 1 0 2.5

16 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 0 2.5 0 2.5

17 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 0 2.5 0 2.5

18 GBA0595 Archi Ghetia 23-02-2009 VLD 2 0 0 2

19 GBA0277 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia 18-04-2009 DNH 2 0 0 2

20 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 1 0 1 2

21 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 1 0 1 2

22 GBA0777 Devyani Vadgama 07-02-2011 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

23 GBA1466 Megha Patel 24-04-2010 Morbi 1.5 0 0 1.5

24 GBA1057 Parva Vithlani 17-10-2009 RJT 1.5 0 0 1.5

25 GBA1414 Muhammad Ayaan Patel 14-06-2010 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

26 GBA0799 Vidhi Ostwal 28-04-2009 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

27 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

28 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

29 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

30 GBA0611 Prapti Rathva 20-06-2010 VDR 1 0 0 1

31 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 1 0 0 1

32 GBA1071 Rutva Dhanja 02-07-2009 Morbi 1 0 0 1

Mixed Doubles Under 15 Ranking 2023 (2009)

32 GBA1071 Rutva Dhanja 02-07-2009 Morbi 1 0 0 1

33 GBA1126 Shlok Bhalodiya 04-09-2009 Morbi 1 0 0 1

34 GBA0294 Jaisal Mistry 10-12-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

35 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 0 0 1 1

36 GBA0725 Om Sharma 23-12-2012 AHD 0 0 1 1

37 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 0 0 1 1

38 GBA1482 Dakshkumar Parmar 20-01-2010 BH 0 0 1 1


